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BROOKLYN INDUSTRIAL FOR LEASE
NEW CONSTRUCTION AVAILABLE 2021/2022 
568 Meserole Street, East Williamsburg, Brooklyn

96,733 SF 2-STORY BUILDING 
WITH 13,000 SF PARKING
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Property Description

DY Realty Group, LLC is pleased to announce that it has been 
retained on an exclusive basis to handle the leasing of 568 Meserole 
Street in East Williamsburg, Brooklyn. 
The property will be a newly constructed 2-story building (projected 
completion date of 2021/2022) of 96,733 sf. There will be a 
46,324 sf ground floor with 29’ ceiling heights and a 45,242 sf 2nd 
floor with ceiling heights of 16’.
Loading will be serviced through 5 grade level drive-in doors on 
Meserole Avenue and three 50’ interior loading docks on Gardner 
Avenue.
In addition, there will be a 13,000 sf fenced and paved 
parking area for approximately 33 cars.

Block / Lot
Total Building
Floors
Total Land
Plot Size
Office Space
Ceiling Height
Zone
Drive-in Doors

Loading Docks

Elevators
Heat
A/C
Power
Frontage
Columns
Ground Floor Load
Second Floor Load
Taxes

2978 / 1
96,733 sf
46,324 sf Ground / 45,242 sf 2nd
13,000 sf / 33 Car Parking
60,000 sf (200’ x 300’)
5,167 sf Mezzanine / Build to Suit
29’ Ground Floor / 16’ 2nd Floor
M3-1 / North Brooklyn IBZ
5 Grade Level Doors on Meserole Avenue 
(18’ W x 16’ H)
3 Interior Docks on Gardner Ave. (50’ Deep)
(24’ W x 14’ H & 15’ W x 14’ H)
Two 10,000 lb Each Freight / 1 Passenger
Gas
To Be Determined
3,000 Amps
300’ Meserole Street / 200’ Gardner Avenue
Wide Column Bays (50’ x 50’)
Unlimited
125 lb Load / 8 Inch Concrete Slab 
ICAP Tax Abatement

ALL  INFORMAT ION IS  FROM SOURCES DEEMED REL IABLE ,  BUT  SUBJECT  TO:  ERRORS,  CHANGES WITHOUT NOT ICE ,  PR IOR SALE  OR LEASE ,  WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOT ICE .  ALL  MEASUREMENTS ARE  APPROXIMATE
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LEGAL:

These plans and specifications,
as well as "New York Design
Architects, LLP" name and logo,
trademarks and designs are the
exclusive property of New York
Design Architects, LLP. Any
reproduction, modification,
disclosure and/or use of these
materials (or any portion of
them)
without prior written consent is
strictly prohibited. Contractor
and/or subcontractor shall not
scale off these drawings for any
reasons. The architect/engineer
of record take no responsibility
for work being performed by
scaling off drawings. All
dimensions shall be laid out in
accordance to building dept.
approved drawings. Any
discrepancies with field
dimensions and dimensions
indicated on approved drawings
shall be made aware to the
architect/engineer of record,
prior to commencement of work.
Commencement of work
indicates acceptance of all
components indicated on
approved drawings. This
document is protected under
title 17 US code, any alterations
by any persons other than the
author of  such document is
illegal and subject to
prosecution.
[2018.10.17]

CONSULTANTS:

DESIMONE
DESIMONE CONSULTING ENGINEERS
140 BROADWAY
25TH FLOOR
NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10005
T. 212.532.2211
F. 212.481.6108

KOSURI ENGINEERING & CONSULTING, PC.
ENGINEERS & ARCHITECTS MBE CERTIFIED
31 KNOLLS DRIVE
NEW HYDE PARK, NEW YORK 11040 1110
T. 516.365.7400
F. 516.365.2029

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER

FOUNDATION ENGINEER

TWIG CONSULTING ENGINEERS, PC.
120 WALL STREET, STE 1803
NEW YORK, NY, 10005
WWW.TWIGENG.COM
T. 212.967.8944
F. 212.967.8945

FIRE ALARM, SPRINKLER & STANDPIPE
DESIGN ENGINEER

R1 ISSUED FOR DOB REVIEW 12-20-2019
R2 ISSUED FOR DOB REVIEW 01-21-2020

ISSUED FOR DOB REVIEW 02-24-2020R3
ISSUED FOR DOB REVIEW 03-13-2020R4
ISSUED FOR DOB REVIEW 04-14-2020R5

PROPOSED
FIRST FLOOR
CONSTRUCTION
PLAN

A-100.00 7

SCALE: 1/8"=1'-0"1 FIRST FLOOR CONSTRUCTION PLAN

FIRST FLOOR

FLOOR MAX  PERSONS ALLOWED PROPOSED

TABLE 1004.1.1(2014 BC) MAXIMUM FLOOR AREA ALLOWANCE PER OCCUPANT

FUNCTION OF SPACE: WAREHOUSE
FLOOR AREA IN SQ. FT. PER OCCUPANT= 500 GROSS

ROOM NAME GROSS FLOOR
AREA (SQ. FT.)

80 OCCUPANTSWAREHOUSE 40,166 SF 40,166 SF / 500 = 80 OCCUPANTS

249 OCCUPANTS
PROPOSED OCCUPANT LOAD = 249 PEOPLE

MEZZANINE

MAX.  PERSONS ALLOWED = 249

OFFICE
WAREHOUSESECOND FLOOR

5,167 SF
45,242 SF

5,167 SF / 100 = 52 OCCUPANTS
45,242 SF / 500 = 90 OCCUPANTS

52 OCCUPANTS
90 OCCUPANTS

OCCUPANT LOAD REQUIREMENTS
PROPOSED  SPRINKLER BUILDING: OCCUPANCY GROUP S-2
FUNCTION OF SPACE:  WAREHOUSE

BC 1016.1 MAXIMUM TRAVEL DISTANCE CALCULATIONS

MAX. EXIT ACCESS TRAVEL DISTANCE WITH SPRINKLER SYSTEM = 250 FT

PROPOSED TRAVEL DISTANCE:

PRIMARY EXIT EGRESS SECONDARY EXIT EGRESS
FIRST FL 218.2 FT (A)  STAIR TOWER 2 236.7 (B) LOBBY

104.5 FT (D) MESEROLE STREET 126.5 FT (C) STAIR TOWER 4
MEZZANINE 61.0 FT STAIR TOWER 1 73.3 FT STAIR TOWER 1
SECOND FL 155.10 FT (A) STAIR TOWER 2 184.5 FT (B) STAIR TOWER 1

130.3 FT (C) STAIR TOWER 1 160.0 FT (D) STAIR TOWER 3

TRAVEL DISTANCE LIMITATIONS (BC 1016)
1

RELATED DOB NOW APPLICATIONS
REFER TO PLUMBING & SPRINKLER DRAWINGS FOR ALL  RELATED WORK.

2

CONSTRUCTION NOTES
SEE TYPICAL CONSTRUCTION NOTES ON SHEET T-100.

DOB NOTE:
THIS PLAN IS APPROVED ONLY FOR WORK INDICATED ON THE APPLICATION SPECIFICATION SHEET. ALL OTHER
MATTERS SHOWN ARE NOT TO BE RELIED UPON, OR TO BE CONSIDERED AS BEING EITHER APPROVED OR IN
ACCORDANCE WITH APPLICABLE CODES.3

REFER TO MECHANICAL DRAWINGS FOR ALL RELATED WORK.

REFER TO FIRE ALARM DRAWINGS FOR ALL FIRE ALARM RELATED WORK.

R2 ISSUED FOR DOB REVIEW 12-30-2019

LOBBY
LOADING DOCK

1,969 SF
4,189 SF

1,969 SF / 100 = 19 OCCUPANTS
4,189 SF / 500 = 8 OCCUPANTS

19 OCCUPANTS
8 OCCUPANTS

321595109 ES067225597DEPT OF BLDGS Job Number Scan Code

APPROVED
Under Directive 2 of 1975

Date:

John Bellettiere

04/16/2020
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Floor Plan - Ground Floor
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Floor Plan - Mezzanine



4 5 - 1 8  C O U R T  S Q U A R E ,  S U I T E  4 0 3  •  L O N G  I S L A N D  C I T Y,  N Y  1 1 1 0 1  •  7 1 8 . 7 2 9 . 7 4 7 4  •  W W W. D Y R E A L T Y. C O M3 6 - 3 6  3 3 R D  S T R E E T ,  S U I T E  5 0 3  •  L O N G  I S L A N D  C I T Y,  N Y  1 1 1 0 6  •  7 1 8 . 7 2 9 . 7 4 7 4  •  W W W. D Y R E A L T Y. C O M

Floor Plan - Second Floor

V-2 V-2

WAREHOUSE
45242 SQ. FT. (NET)

ZONING USE GROUP: 16
CONSTRUCTION CLASS: IB

"SPRINKLERED"
OCCUPANCY GROUP: S-2

OCC. LOAD = 90 PEOPLE MAX

FINISH FLOOR
EL <46.75'> 34'-4"

CEILING HEIGHT = 16'-0"

TOTAL TRAVEL DISTANCE = 184.5 FT (MAX. PERMITTED 250 FT)

DN 59R

UP 36R

DN 57R
UP 36R

UP 36R DN 60R

DN 57R

UP 36R

A B D E F G

1

2

3

4

C

2.9

19'-9" BOS
16'-0" BOB

SKYLIGHT ABOVE SKYLIGHT ABOVE SKYLIGHT ABOVE SKYLIGHT ABOVE SKYLIGHT ABOVE

1
A-400

4
A-400

6
A-400

3
A-400

65
'-1

"
28

'-8
"

59
'-1

"

65'-2"

12
4'-

6"
20

'-6
"

29'-2" 50'-0" 50'-0" 50'-0" 18'-6" 15'-6" 16'-0" 47'-8"

15'-6"

W-2

W-2

W-2

W-2

W-2 W-2 W-2 W-2 W-2 W-2 W-2 W-2 W-2

W-2 W-2 W-2 W-2 W-2 W-2 W-2 W-2 W-2 W-2W-2

W-2

W-2

W-2

W-2

130'-3" PROPOSED TRAVEL DISTANCE (MAX. PERMITTED 250 FT)

27
'-0

" (
LE

G 
4)

3'-0"
LEG 5

159'-11" PROPOSED TRAVEL DISTANCE (MAX. PERMITTED 250 FT) 155'-10" PROPOSED TRAVEL DISTANCE (MAX. PERMITTED 250 FT)

15
'-0

" (
LE

G 
2)

128'-0" (LEG 1)

14'-6" (LEG 3)

C

A
D

B

2
A-400

C

C

F

F

A-301

A-301 A-301

A-301
D

D
A-301

A-301

A
A-300

B
A-300

E
A-301

E
A-301

G
A-301

G
A-301

A
A-300

B
A-300

3
A-402

4
A-402

2
A-402

1
A-402

299'-10"

9'-4" 261'-8" 26'-10" 10"10"

15
4'-

6"

44
'-2

"
63

'-2
"

27
'-4

"
10

"
1'-

0"
9'-

4"

280'-0"

26'-6" 242'-8"10" 10"

15
4'-

6"

21
'-4

"
23

'-2
"

96
'-1

0"
9'-

4"

4'-
0"

8'-
0"

39
'-9

"
11

'-3
"

8'-
0"

8'-
0"

32
'-0

"

1'-
0"

10
"

8'-
0"

20
'-0

"
7'-

6"
8'-

0"

FREIGHT
ELEVATOR

FREIGHT
ELEVATOR

4

9

4

5

7

10 7

9

1

1

1

1

11
5

5

5

555

5

5

5 5 5 5 5

4

4

5

45

4

4

5

D-04

D-05

D-05

D-04

D-04

D-04

19'-10"

D-08

7

4

V-2 V-2

V-2 V-2

V-2 V-2 V-2 V-2 V-2 V-2

V-2 V-2 V-2 V-2 V-2 V-2

19'-7" 10'-6" 10'-6" 10'-6" 10'-6" 10'-6"15'-9" 10'-6" 19'-9"8'-0" 15'-9" 15'-9" 8'-0" 15'-9" 15'-9" 8'-0" 15'-9" 15'-9" 8'-0" 15'-9" 15'-9" 8'-0" 15'-9"

2'-
0"

49'-9" 10'-6" 10'-6" 10'-6" 10'-6"15'-9" 10'-6" 19'-9"8'-0" 15'-9" 15'-9" 8'-0" 15'-9" 15'-9" 8'-0" 15'-9" 15'-9" 8'-0" 15'-9"

9'-0"

8'-
6"

2"
SEISMIC

 GAP

2"
SEISMIC

 GAP

47'-6" 50'-0" 50'-0" 50'-0" 50'-0" 47'-8"

49
'-3

"
51

'-6
"

49
'-1

"

36
'-0

"

9'-6"

8'-
6"

9'-
6"

8'-11"

7

7

14
'-1

0"

PASSENGER
ELEVATOR

6'-4" 9'-10" 4'-0"
13'-10" 13'-4" 22'-0"

5'-0" 9'-6"6'-6"

7'-
6"

7'-
6"

8'-
2"

24
'-2

"
25

'-2
"

10

10

9

21
'-4

"

1
A-200

1
A-201

2
A-200

2
A-201

PARTNER IN CHARGE: PROJECT MANAGER: DRAWN BY:

DRAWING NAME:

PAGE #: DOB PAGE#:

DOB APPROVAL(S):

DOB BAR CODE:

PROJECT #:

19021
JS AP PG

ADDRESS:

106 Gardner Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11237

ISSUE DATE:

CLIENT:

# REVISION DATE

R0 INITIAL DOB FILING 11-04-2019

EMPIRE TRANSIT
MIX

02.19.2019
DATE:

www.newyorkdesign.com

175 West Broadway   New York, NY   10013
tel: (212) 680-0140   fax: (212) 658-9548

GIUSEPPE R. ANZALONE, A.I.A.
JOSEPH J. SMERINA, A.I.A.

 of 21

LEGAL:

These plans and specifications,
as well as "New York Design
Architects, LLP" name and logo,
trademarks and designs are the
exclusive property of New York
Design Architects, LLP. Any
reproduction, modification,
disclosure and/or use of these
materials (or any portion of
them)
without prior written consent is
strictly prohibited. Contractor
and/or subcontractor shall not
scale off these drawings for any
reasons. The architect/engineer
of record take no responsibility
for work being performed by
scaling off drawings. All
dimensions shall be laid out in
accordance to building dept.
approved drawings. Any
discrepancies with field
dimensions and dimensions
indicated on approved drawings
shall be made aware to the
architect/engineer of record,
prior to commencement of work.
Commencement of work
indicates acceptance of all
components indicated on
approved drawings. This
document is protected under
title 17 US code, any alterations
by any persons other than the
author of  such document is
illegal and subject to
prosecution.
[2018.10.17]

CONSULTANTS:

DESIMONE
DESIMONE CONSULTING ENGINEERS
140 BROADWAY
25TH FLOOR
NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10005
T. 212.532.2211
F. 212.481.6108

KOSURI ENGINEERING & CONSULTING, PC.
ENGINEERS & ARCHITECTS MBE CERTIFIED
31 KNOLLS DRIVE
NEW HYDE PARK, NEW YORK 11040 1110
T. 516.365.7400
F. 516.365.2029

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER

FOUNDATION ENGINEER

TWIG CONSULTING ENGINEERS, PC.
120 WALL STREET, STE 1803
NEW YORK, NY, 10005
WWW.TWIGENG.COM
T. 212.967.8944
F. 212.967.8945

FIRE ALARM, SPRINKLER & STANDPIPE
DESIGN ENGINEER

R1 ISSUED FOR DOB REVIEW 12-20-2019
R2 ISSUED FOR DOB REVIEW 01-21-2020

ISSUED FOR DOB REVIEW 02-24-2020R3
ISSUED FOR DOB REVIEW 03-13-2020R4
ISSUED FOR DOB REVIEW 04-14-2020R5

PROPOSED
SECOND FLOOR
CONSTRUCTION
PLAN

A-102.00 9

SCALE: 1/8"=1'-0"1 SECOND FLOOR CONSTRUCTION PLAN

R2 ISSUED FOR DOB REVIEW 12-30-2019

321595109 ES888729337DEPT OF BLDGS Job Number Scan Code

APPROVED
Under Directive 2 of 1975

Date:

John Bellettiere

04/16/2020



3 6 - 3 6  3 3 R D  S T R E E T ,  S U I T E  5 0 3  •  L O N G  I S L A N D  C I T Y,  N Y  1 1 1 0 6  •  7 1 8 . 7 2 9 . 7 4 7 4  •  W W W. D Y R E A L T Y. C O M

CONTACT EXCLUSIVE AGENTS

Paul J. Yuras
Exclusive Agent

718-729-7474 x113
PYuras@DYRealty.com

Jean Liu
Exclusive Agent

718-729-7474 x128
JLiu@DYRealty.com

ALL INFORMAT ION IS  FROM SOURCES DEEMED REL IABLE ,  BUT  SUBJECT  TO:  ERRORS,  CHANGES WITHOUT NOT ICE ,  PR IOR SALE  OR LEASE ,  WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOT ICE .  ALL  MEASUREMENTS ARE  APPROXIMATE


